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Women / 3 / Sr A3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Margo325
Kurt Thomas

9.900 9.625 9.6259.375 38.525
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Sophie Newcomb332
Eagle

9.500 9.350 9.0009.525 37.375
9T 4 2T 11T 2 

2 

Sloane Stilwell317
Precision

9.675 9.425 8.8009.400 37.300
3T 2T 5 14 3 

3 

Elizabeth Hagan323
J & R

9.550 9.425 9.2509.050 37.275
6 2T 13 5 4 

4 

Bailey Santos328
Champions Westlake

9.525 9.125 9.1509.450 37.250
7T 7T 4 7 5 

5 

Carey Goodwin321
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.275 9.4508.750 37.225
2 5 16 2 6 

6 

Tessa Steiner335
Zero Gravity Leander

9.675 8.825 9.1009.550 37.150
3T 13 1 8 7 

7 

Brooke Callaway315
Olympo

9.425 9.150 9.2259.225 37.025
12 6 10T 6 8 

8 

Gianna Woodson326
Crenshaw's

9.475 9.050 9.0509.225 36.800
11 9 10T 9T 9 

9 

DiDi Neroes329
Empire

9.300 9.125 9.0509.175 36.650
15T 7T 12 9T 10 

10 

Natalie Miramontes322
Irving Dynamic

9.525 8.275 9.3009.525 36.625
7T 17 2T 3T 11 

11 

Gabriella Martinez320
Gym University

9.200 8.600 9.3009.250 36.350
18 15 9 3T 12 

12 

Maizen Gillam331
Texas Dreams

9.150 8.800 8.6009.275 35.825
19T 14 8 15 13 

13 

Abbie Garner334
Sunbelt

9.300 8.550 8.5009.300 35.650
15T 16 7 16 14 

14 

Alanah Wallace324
Empire

9.600 8.975 8.9007.900 35.375
5 11 18 13 15 

15 

Alesha Virgin319
Zero Gravity Leander

9.500 9.000 8.3508.200 35.050
9T 10 17 17 16 

16 

Caitlyn Olguin318
RSA

9.400 7.950 8.2759.000 34.625
13 18 14 18 17 

17 

Isabella Roskin327
J & R

9.250 7.550 9.0008.800 34.600
17 19 15 11T 18 

18 

Halston Hammonds333
Gymnastics Plus

9.150 8.950 8.2007.750 34.050
19T 12 19 19 19 

19 

Rebekah Lloyd330
Texas Twisters

9.350 7.000 7.2507.125 30.725
14 20 20 20 20 

20 
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